NO.| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 |MTM82.000.001 Skid plate 1
2 |MTM82.000.010 Bracket 1
3 10858 Pocket washer 8 6
4 1168 Hex Bolt M8x25 DIN 933 4
5 1209 Hex Bolt M8x30 DIN 933 4
5 1010 Hex Bolt M10x1.5x30 DIN 933 1
7 3005 Hex Nut Nylock M8 DIN 985 2
7 3037 Hex Nut Nylock M10x1.5 DIN 985 1
9 6000 Washer 8x24 DIN 9021 4
10 6015 Washer 10x40 2
11 6001 Spring washer 8 DIN 127 6
NAME | SIGN. | DATE |Drawing number Product Description
Maximum T|gh1'en|ng Torques CHG. David 31.07.17| MTM82.000.000 | Vehicle Manuf. MITSUBISHI
I\/\8(8.8) 25 Nm DWN. Charpay —~y |16.11.15 _ . Vehicle Model TRITON
M10 (8.8) 50 NMm PLN. | David [\’ |31.07.17| Prawing description Vehicle Version PICK UP L200
: CONFIRM Dani T Trorgsll‘%r &I C?eor VIN MMCJIKL20GH013301
Confidential -
g n it i doumentrs gy o ASFIR idnd s . T e  MANUAL
clohe lstion o e rcpint ke the contdentaltyof o comets ASFIR LTD. | 597261 Motor Model DIESEL
of it not for the purpose intended-are strictly forbidden. Weight kg 'l 8 4 Transmission 4X4




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


